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Board of Trustees Regular and Executive Committee Meetings 
School Year 2020 

Approved January 16, 2019 
 

 
 

Regular Board Meetings 
8:30 a.m. – noon 

IMSA Horwitz Conference Room 
1500 Sullivan Rd., Aurora, IL 

 

Executive Committee Meetings 
7:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

IMSA Horwitz Conference Room 
1500 Sullivan Rd., Aurora, IL 

 

September 18, 2019 (Wednesday) 
 

August 21, 2019 (Wednesday) 

 

November 20, 2019 (Wednesday) 
 

October 16, 2019 (Wednesday) 

 

January 15, 2020 (Wednesday) 
 

December 11, 2019 (Wednesday) 

 

March 11, 2020 (Wednesday) 
 

February 19, 2020 (Wednesday) 

 

May 20, 2020 (Wednesday) 
 

April 15, 2020 (Wednesday) 

 
 

Board of Trustees Retreat April 24, 2020 (Friday afternoon) and April 25, 2020 
(Saturday morning). 


